
COMM NW COR OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4,
RUN E 405.09 FT, N 470 FT FOR
POB, W 510.35 FT TO E R/W

REGISTER JERRY WILLIAM/REGISTER PAMELA SUE
1233 SW STATE RD 47
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

07-4S-17-08130-002
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0761/1053 6/15/1992 WD Q V 34,000
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PRMT:1:1: CHIROPRATIC OFFICE

SALE:1:1: 4.15 ACES

6886 COMMERCIAL 90,000 02/24/1993

HX Base Yr

1233 SW STATE ROAD 47 STE 1  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 08 CLAY TILE 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 8 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 9 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

5200 04 2,298 103.8870 81.03 186,207 1993 1993 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE MED  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2256

BAS 2,256 100 2,256 91,402

FOP 140 30 42 1,702

2,396 2,298 93,104

BAS= W26 N6 W12 S6 W22 S50 E26 N10 FOP= E10 N14 W10 S14$ N14
E34 N26$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,200.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,680

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 8,078.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 0 0 3 100 7,270

8,950

1 1900 C PROF BLDG 0 CI 0.00 0.00 4.15 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 28,500.00 28,500.00 118,275


